
Deutsche Meisterschaft Männer-Frauen

 Riegelsberg, 17.-19.05.2019

Klasse

Männer
18 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

79kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Matthias Schmidt
 SRC Viernheim (NBD)

2  Martin Obst
 1. Luckenwalde SC (BRB)

3  Beat Schaible
 KSV Neckarweihingen (WTB)

4  Ahmad Shahab
 ASV Ladenburg (NBD)

5  Daniel Seibold
 KSV Wersau (HES)

6  Christoph Henn
 KSC Hösbach (HES)

7  Maximilian Otto
 TV Aachen-Walheim (NRW)

8  Franco Büttner
 1. Luckenwalde SC (BRB)

9  Eduard Tatarinov
 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

10  Michael Walgutski
 KSC Graben-Neudorf (NBD)

11  Richard Schröder
 1. Luckenwalde SC (BRB)

12  Florian Wölfle
 KSV Hofstetten (SBD)

13  Ergün Aydin
 SV Hallbergmoos (BAY)

14  Pascal Ruh
 TuS Adelhausen (SBD)

15  Christian Maier
 VfL Neckargartach (WTB)

16  Andreas Walter
 SC Unterföhring (BAY)

17  Pius Moosmann
 AB Aichhalden (WTB)

18  Kevin Lucht
 KSV Pausa / i.Vogtland  (SAS)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Martin Obst (BRB-2)

2 Ergün Aydin (BAY-13)

3 Andreas Walter (BAY-16)

3 Matthias Schmidt (NBD-1)

5 Franco Büttner (BRB-8)

5 Eduard Tatarinov (BAY-9)

7 Richard Schröder (BRB-11) 5 0 0 16 15

8 Beat Schaible (WTB-3) 5 0 0 16 19

9 Kevin Lucht (SAS-18) 3 0 0 12 15

10 Christoph Henn (HES-6) 3 0 0 6 7

11 Pius Moosmann (WTB-17) 1 0 0 4 12

12 Daniel Seibold (HES-5) 1 0 0 3 6

13 Christian Maier (WTB-15) 1 0 0 3 13

14 Michael Walgutski (NBD-10) 1 0 0 2 12

Florian Wölfle (SBD-12) 1 0 0 2 12

15 Ahmad Shahab (NBD-4) 0 0 0 0 11

Maximilian Otto (NRW-7) 0 0 0 0 11

18 Pascal Ruh (SBD-14) 0 0 0 0 20
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